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000043066 New Residential C 210,000 10/28/2021

24048 M H 460 01/18/2006

2007HX Base Yr

3645 SW HERLONG ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,680 103.6800 116.12 311,202 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2630

BAS 2,630 100 2024 2,630 299,288

FSP 126 40 2024 50 5,690

2,756 2,680 304,978

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=80,10] W62 S43 E14 U4R4 E5 D4R4 E35 N43 $
FSP=[YR=2024;ORIG=41,49] W5 D4L4 W1 S6 E15 N6 W1 U4L4 $
.

BAS
2024

62

43

14 5.7

5

5.7 35

43

FSP
2024

5

5.7

6

15

6

5.7

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,016

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,600

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,500

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 30 50 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 5,000

11,916

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,803

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 90,090


